Glass Pendants

Modica Glass Pendant
B0W Yellow / Antique Bronze

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

1869KYELLB

B60W Yellow / Antique Bronze

Quicklink: Q4289

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimmable

Dimensions

Diameter

Height

Maximum Suspension
Length

Rose Depth

Rose Diameter

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Yellow

Glass / Fabric /
Metal

Yes

180mm
180mm
3000mm

70mm

90Mm

6owW
240V

The Modica Glass pendant is an elegant simple glass ball shaped pendant shade with
complimenting lamp holder and ceiling rose, ideally suited to be paired with a filament
lamp the glass pendant shade acts as a diffuser for the lamp creating interesting colours
and lighting effects with a its semi transparent material.

Mr Resistor's Glass Pendant Shades are created from high quality Venetian glass. The
shades are all hand blown in Italy, which gives each one a unique character. The
pendants can be hung individually or in groups and when teamed with our LED carbon
filament lamps, they give a retro yet contemporary feel to any space.
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